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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 
Date: Wednesday, December 30, 2024 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
Interested Solicitation 

 
CBI International Group, 

Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com 

 
Subcontractor 

 
Y 

 
N/A 

 
2024-100023-ITB 

 
Fabco Fabrication, Inc. 

 
Janice Blanchard 

 
Ph: 229-476-4467 

 
jblanchard@fabcofabricationinc.c

om 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Kendrick Radiator & 

Automotive, LLC 

 
Lorenzo Kendrick 

 
Ph: 404-454-4929 

 
lorenzo@kendrickradiator.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 
2024-100023-ITB 

 
Buddy Chevrolet 

 
Bob Hurst 

 
Ph: 404-284-7630 

 
bhurst@buddyautomotivegroup.

com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100023-ITB 

 
Refuse & Mixer Support 

 
Shaun Dietrich 

 
Ph: 404-787-4497 

 
Shaunatrms@gmail.com 

 
Subcontractor 

 
N 

 
N/A 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Atlanta Glass Heroes 

 
Patrick Duclos 

 
Ph: 678-964-9656 

 
atlantaglassheroes@outlook.com 

 
Subcontractor 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
MHC Kenworth 

 
Graham Foster 

 
Ph: 404-682-3746 

 
graham.foster@mhc.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Interested Solicitation 

 
Dokun Technologies, LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com 

 
Undecided 

 
Y 

 
Undecided 

 
N/A 

 
Ten-8 Fire & Safety, LLC 

 
Josh Rodriguez 

 
Ph: 478-394-0553 

 
jrodriguez@ten8fire.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 

 
Jim Ellis Chevrolet 

 
Ron Gay 

 
Ph: 678-378-0890 

 
rong@jimellis.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 
 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
AFS Diesel 

 
Jason Nidiffer 

 
Ph: 404-361-1361 

 
Jason@afs1.net 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Yancey Truck Centers 

 
Greg Bartlett 

 
Ph: 770-314-1014 

 
Greg_Bartlett@Yanceybros.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Fabio Fabrication, Inc. 

 
Nazara Robinson 

 
Ph: 229-460-3636 

 
Naz@fabcofabricationinc.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Ten-8 Industrial 

 
Mike Lee 

 
Ph: 770-634-7833 

 
mlee@ten8industrial.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Undecided 

 
2024-100014-ITB 
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Mobile Hydraulics 

 
Victoria Holloway 

 
Ph: 770-493-4673 

 
victoria@hydhose.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Williams Fire Apparatus 

 
Justin Howell 

 
Ph: 614-560-3945 

 
jhowell.wfa@gmail.com 

 
Subcontractor 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Rush Truck Center 

 
Caitlyn Thomas 

 
Ph: 678-420-7618 

 
thomasc3@rushenterprises.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
West Georgia Hydraulic 

and Lift Truck Service 

 
Mike Brannan 

 
Ph: 678-363-3983 

 
Mikebrannan1967@yahoo.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
TEC 

 
Jacob Altman 

 
Ph: 687-237-1520 

 
Jaltman@tec1943.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 

 Solicitations Announced:  

 2024-100023-ITB 

 2024-100014-ITB 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

